Contact:
Lindsay Orange
Marketing Supervisor
Commonwealth Credit Union
502.564.4775
lorange@cwcu.org

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Commonwealth Credit Union Wins Two Kentucky Credit Union League Awards

Lexington, KY (*August 22, 2022*)- Home buying seminars. Backpack Snack Donations. Metro College Partnership. 20/20 Checking. These are just some of the topics that have won Commonwealth Credit Union awards from the Kentucky Credit Union League. They can now add 20/20 Checking to this list as they were named as the winner of the Louise Herring Philosophy-In-Action Member Service Award at a banquet held on August 26.

The Louise Herring Philosophy-in-Action Member Service award is given to a credit union for its practical application of the credit union philosophy of People Helping People within the actual operation of the credit union. It is awarded for internal programs and services that benefit the membership. Commonwealth Credit Union's 20/20 Checking gives members who've had financial troubles in the past another chance to get their finances back on track.

"At Commonwealth Credit Union, we open our doors every day with the purpose of bettering lives in the communities we serve. Our 20/20 Checking is one way we make sure that purpose is extended to every member," said Karen Harbin, President/CEO of Commonwealth Credit Union. "I'm proud of this award and our financial service representatives who are helping members get a second chance to establish financial freedom."

This designation marks Commonwealth Credit Union's 8th award of 2021. Earlier this month, they were named as one of the Top 200 Healthiest Credit Unions in America by DepositAccounts.com. On June 17, their company was named as a best place to work in Kentucky for the third year in a row. In July, the awards kept coming as they were named as the #1 Best-In-State Credit Union by Forbes and that same month, were awarded Corporate Sponsor of the year by Make-A-Wish of Ohio, Kentucky, and Indiana. Earlier this year, they won a Diamond Award, which is a national competition that recognizes and rewards creative excellence in credit union marketing. They were also the recipients of the YMCA of Central Kentucky's Community Impact Award.

To see Commonwealth Credit Union's impact from bettering lives in the communities they serve, visit www.ccuky.org/best.

###

Established in 1951, Commonwealth Credit Union currently serves over 110,000 members. Anyone who lives, works, worships, goes to school, or volunteers in one of 25 eligible counties in the Louisville Metro and Bluegrass Regions of Kentucky can bank at Commonwealth Credit

Union. Commonwealth Credit Union is the Official Credit Union of the University of Louisville.

Insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Opportunity.